:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8974508

Apr 30, 2024 - 23:05 (UTC)

In epoch 280,453 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 894607 - 0.017962423 ETH®
54.13 USD

2 894608 - 0.018050413 ETH®
54.40 USD

3 894609 - 0.017915112 ETH®
53.99 USD

4 894610 - 0.017983191 ETH®
54.20 USD

S 894611 - 0.018384974 ETH®
55.41 USD

6 894612 - 0.018408597 ETH&®
55.48 USD

7 894613 - 0.018431582 ETH®
55.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8974508
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/280453
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894607
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894608
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894609
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894610
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894611
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894612
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894613
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Validator Id

894614

894615

894616

894617

894618

894619

894620

894621

894622

Validator Id

1155565

Amount

- 0.018399870
55.45 USD

- 0.018410648
55.49 USD

- 0.018414394
55.50 USD

- 0.018398880
55.45 USD

- 0.018405219
55.47 USD

- 0.018417701
55.51 USD

- 0.018397013
55.44 USD

- 0.018389541
55.42 USD

- 0.018424741
55.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.044548820
134.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894614
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894615
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894616
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894617
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894618
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894619
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894620
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894621
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/894622
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1155565

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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